

M.EX 16/2014
CIS 316/2015

Order No. 44
Date:-05.12.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by Jdr as well as for consideration of the upto date calculation sheet filed by the Jdr. W/O, if any, in the mean time.

Both the parties file haziras through their respective lawyers.

None moved.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.03.2025 for hearing of the petition filed by Jdr as well as for consideration of the upto date calculation sheet filed by the Jdr. W/O, if any, in the mean time.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan