

M.EX 16/2014
(CIS 316/2015)

Order No. 52
Date:-15.12.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Mediation Centre.
Both parties file separate hazira.
Mediation order not yet received.
Fix 05.02.2026 for awaiting order from Mediation Centre.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan